Features
• Residential potable water consumption metering
• Temperature compensation for cold water as well as
hot water up to 60°C (140°F)
• No moving parts. Wear-free ultrasonic technology
• Durable, proven BRASS sensor body. Solves the
challenges in harsh environments
• Patented sensor design. provides precise signal, robust

DN25 / 1” 25
DN32 / 1 ¼” 32
DN40 / 1 ½” 40
280W-R-DN - - - B
Attention
You must also order one
output interface module
from the Required
Components table to
make a complete system.
Base Unit
Required Components (Choose One)
Output Interface Module Model No.
M-Bus Module (wired) 280WA-MB
RS485 / Modbus Module 280WA-485MOD
RS485 Module (for 485-BACnet/ MSTP Adapter only) 280WA-485
433MHz RF with Battery (wMBus-OMS) 280WA-RF433-B
470MHz RF Module with Battery (long range) 280WA-RF470-B
868MHz RF Module with Battery (wMBus-OMS) 280WA-RF868-B
Optional Components
External Adapter Model No.
485-BACnet / MSTP Adapter (RS485 Module is required) 280WA-BACTP485
Encoder Module for Metric Unit 280WA-E-DNxx
280WA-E-INxxEncoder Module for English Unit